$S0107
Specifications
ZF Model 84-208-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES BOSCH
Voltage 12v
SOLENIOD OE
Number Details
UD01743SS AS-PL
UD01854SS AS-PL
12417804141 BMW
2339305114 BOSCH
331985 CARGO
FOR STARTER
Number Details
0001109069 BOSCH




0001109070
0001115069
0001139001
0001139015
0001148009
0001148010
S0291
S0292
S0479

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL

73



